
Davis Sales Representatives

Alabama  
John MacLennan
Phone: 770-335-8575
JMacLennan@DavisArt.com

Tim Durham
Phone: 770-861-5740
TDurham@DavisArt.com

Alaska
Robert Ho
Phone/Fax: 808-778-0358
RHo@DavisArt.com

Arizona
Ken Barr
Phone: 480-860-8770
Fax: 480-391-0462
KBarr@DavisArt.com

Arkansas 
Jim and Debra Simpson
Cell: 870-489-1798 (Debra)
Cell: 870-692-3282 (Jim)
JSimpson@DavisArt.com
DSimpson@DavisArt.com

California (Bay Area)
Peter Doering
Phone: 510-364-5966
PDoering@DavisArt.com

California (Northern)
Sarah Gross 
Phone/Fax: 916-965-0261
Cell: 916-761-0352 
SGross@DavisArt.com

California (Southern)
Denis Wilshere
Phone: 562-652-3201
DWilshere@DavisArt.com

California (LA County)
Tina Graf
Phone: 626-796-6766
TGraf@DavisArt.com

Colorado
Orlando Arredondo
Phone: 303-669-3131
OArredondo@DavisArt.com

Connecticut
Curtis Reid
Phone: 800-533-2847  
ext. 218    
Cell: 508-868-5253
CReid@DavisArt.com

Delaware
David and Lauri Taylor
Phone: 410-893-0120
Fax: 410-838-1765 
DTaylor@DavisArt.com

Florida (North)
see Alabama

Florida  
(Central, South & Southwest)
see Connecticut

Florida (Southeast)
Valerie Silverman
Phone: 561-582-5031           
Fax: 561-585-4966 
VSilverman@DavisArt.com

Georgia
see Alabama

Guam
Robert Ho
Phone/Fax: 808-778-0358
RHo@DavisArt.com

Hawaii
See Guam

Idaho
Scott Benson IV
Phone: 800-533-2847  
ext. 217    
Cell: 508-868-4245
ScottB@DavisArt.com

Illinois 
Jim Burnette
Grace Educational Resources 
Phone: 312-961-5718
JBurnette@DavisArt.com

Indiana 
Justin Jordan
Phone: 317-253-9061
Cell: 317-441-4283
JJordan@DavisArt.com

Iowa
Gabriel Flynn
Phone: 651-303-3460
Fax: 651-304-6037
GFlynn@DavisArt.com

Kansas
see Missouri 
 
Kentucky
see Connecticut

Louisiana
see Arkansas

Maine
see Connecticut

Maryland 
see Delaware

Massachusetts
see Connecticut

Michigan 
see Connecticut
 
Minnesota 
Tracey & Jack Kubitz 
Kubitz Educational Services
Toll Free: 800-519-8370 
JKubitz@DavisArt.com

Mississippi
see Arkansas

Missouri
Paul Fullerton
Phone: 314-650-3198
Fax: 636-458-2031 
PFullerton@DavisArt.com

Montana
see Idaho

Nebraska
see Iowa

Nevada  
Carolyn P. Chapman 
Phone: 702-659-1167
CChapman@DavisArt.com

New Hampshire
see Connecticut

New Jersey
Maureen Lally
Phone: 917-576-2184
MLally@DavisArt.com

New Mexico
see Idaho

New York
Russ Pizzuto
Phone: 716-430-2111
RPizzuto@DavisArt.com

New York (NYC, Nassau, 
Long Island, Suffolk, 
Westchester) 
Wellington Sawyer 
Lydia Gonzalez 
Phone: 718-796-9766
Fax: 718-549-4518
WSawyer@DavisArt.com
LGonzalez@DavisArt.com 

North Carolina
Ricky & Amber Harlow 
Phone: 919-395-3653 
RHarlow@DavisArt.com

North Dakota
Matthew Kopyar
Phone: 612-386-0599
Fax: 952-285-7770
MKopyar@DavisArt.com

Ohio
Brad Ayers 
Toll Free: 1-800-730-5385
Cell: 216-403-3740
Fax: 330-319-8173 
BAyers@DavisArt.com

Oklahoma
see Missouri

Oregon
Pygmalion Education
Emory Gleason 
Phone: 206-953-0090 
Fax: 206-858-6364
EGleason@DavisArt.com

Pennsylvania
Joe Pilyar
Phone: 610-253-5151 
Fax: 610-253-5177
JPilyar@DavisArt.com

Rhode Island
see Connecticut

South Carolina
Steve and Loren Breland 
Phone: 800-552-9979
Fax: 803-345-3180 
SBreland@DavisArt.com
LBreland@DavisArt.com

South Dakota
see North Dakota

Tennessee
Marilyn Massey 
Phone: 770-485-3534 
Cell: 770-335-0779 
MMassey@DavisArt.com

Texas (Central)
see Idaho

Texas (Southeast)
Ellen and Andrew Sankowski
Phone: 281-363-4906
Fax: 281-292-0286    
ESankowski@DavisArt.com

Texas (North, Panhandle)
Frank and LeAnne Jennings 
Cell (Frank): 214-673-1952
Cell (Leanne): 214-697-
8982Fax: 972-317-7246 
FJennings@DavisArt.com 
 
Texas (Southwest)
Luann Tomkinson
Phone: 210-412-7233    
LTomkinson@DavisArt.com

Utah
see Idaho

Vermont
see Connecticut

Virginia
see Delaware

Washington
see Oregon

Washington, DC
see Delaware

West Virginia
Joe Pilyar
Phone: 610-253-5151 
Fax: 610-253-5177
JPilyar@DavisArt.com 

Ron Ray
Phone: 724-925-7717 
RRay@DavisArt.com 

Wisconsin
see Iowa

Wyoming
see Colorado

Canada
Oxford University Press 
8 Sampson Mews
2nd Floor Offices, Suite 204 
Toronto, ON M3C 0H5
Phone: 416-441-2941
Toll Free: 800-387-8020
Fax: 416-444-0427
Toll Free Fax: 800-665-1771 
school.customercare@oup.com 
 

 
National Sales Manager 
Scott Benson III
Davis Publications, Inc.
Toll Free: 800-533-2847
Cell: 508-612-2650 
Fax: 508-753-3834
SBenson@DavisArt.com

 
All regions, including 
international, not 
otherwise listed 
Sales Department
Davis Publications, Inc.
Toll Free: 800-533-2847 
Fax: 508-753-3834
ContactUs@DavisArt.com

For Customer Service 
Customer Service
Davis Publications, Inc.
Toll Free: 800-533-2847 
Fax: 508-753-3834
ContactUs@DavisArt.com


